Hand Film PortfolioThis list contains a summary of our products
only. More gauges and sizes are available.
Please contact your Sigma Sales Professional
to discuss your requirements.
Product Code Width Length Gauge Case Weight Cases/Pallet
Inches Feet Pounds
HPB161451 16 1476 51 19.3 48
Sigma Supreme Blown Hand Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Case Weight Cases/Pallet
Inches Feet Pounds
HBH181580 18 1500 80 34.6 36
HBH151580 15 1500 80 28.8 48
HBH141580 14 1500 80 26.9 48
HBH131475 13 1476 75 23 60
HBH181570 18 1500 70 30.2 36
HBH151570 15 1500 70 25.2 48
HBH131463 13 1476 63 19.3 60
Sigma Classic Performance Blown Hand Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Case Weight Cases/Pallet
Inches Feet Pounds
HCC171490 17 1476 90 36.1 36
HCC141490 14 1476 90 29.7 48
HCC171480 17 1476 80 32.1 36
HCC141480 14 1476 80 26.4 48
HCC171475 17 1476 75 30.1 36
HCC161475 16 1476 75 28.3 48
HCC141575 14 1500 75 25.2 48
HCC171470 17 1476 70 28.1 36
HCC141470 14 1476 70 23.1 48
HCC171465 17 1476 65 26.1 36
HCC161465 16 1476 65 24.6 48
HCC131465 13 1476 65 20 60
HCC131463 13 1476 63 19.3 60
HCC131460 13 1476 60 18.4 60
Sigma World Cast Engineered Hand Film
Product Code Width Length Micron/ Case Weight Cases/Pallet
(mm)/Inches (M)/Feet Gauge Pounds
HST31060 310 475 10.7 12.8 80
HST40060 400 475 10.7 16.5 64
HST42560 425 475 10.7 17.5 64
HST31070 310 450 11.9 13.6 80
HST40070 400 450 11.9 17.5 64
HST42570 425 450 11.9 18.6 64
HST31080 310 425 13.2 14.2 80
HST40080 400 425 13.2 18.3 64
HST42580 425 425 13.2 19.4 64
HST31090 310 400 14.5 14.6 80
HST40090 400 400 14.5 18.8 64
HST42590 425 400 14.5 20 64
HST181442 18 1476 42 17.9 64
HST181447 18 1476 47 20 64
HST181452 18 1476 52 22.1 64
 Sigma Steel Ultra Performance One Side Cling Cast Hand Film
Machine Film PortfolioThis list contains a summary of our products
only. More gauges and sizes are available.
Please contact your Sigma Sales Professional
to discuss your requirements.
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
(mm)/In. Feet Pounds
MIT5005090 500 5000 90 35.4 40
MIT7506080 750 6000 80 56.7 20
MIT5006080 500 6000 80 37.8 40
MIT5005080 500 5000 80 31.5 40
MIT5006075 500 6000 75 35.4 40
MIT5005075 500 5000 75 29.5 40
MIT5006570 500 6500 70 35.8 40
MIT7506070 750 6000 70 49.6 20
MIT5006070 500 6000 70 33.1 40
MIT5006565 500 6500 65 33.3 40
MIT5008060 500 8000 60 37.8 40
MIT5008055 500 8000 55 34.6 40
MIT5009050 500 9000 50 35.4 40
MIT186080 18" 6000 80 34.6 40
MIT186070 18" 6000 70 30.2 40
MIT186063 18" 6000 63 27.2 40
MIT188055 18" 8000 55 31.7 40
Sigma Summit One Side Cling Cast Machine Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
(mm)/In. Feet Pounds
MSC50040120 500 4000 120 37.8 40
MSC5005090 500 5000 90 35.4 40
MSC7506080 750 6000 80 56.7 20
MSC5006080BOX 500 6000 80 37.8 40
MSC5006080 500 6000 80 37.8 40
MSC5005080 500 5000 80 31.5 40
MSC5006075 500 6000 75 35.4 40
MSC5005075 500 5000 75 29.5 40
MSC5006570 500 6500 70 35.8 40
MSC7506070 750 6000 70 49.6 20
MSC5006070 500 6000 70 33.1 40
MSC5006565 500 6500 65 33.3 40
MSC5008060 500 8000 60 37.8 40
MSC5008055 500 8000 55 34.6 40
MSC5009050 500 9000 50 35.4 40
MSC186080 18" 6000 80 34.6 40
Sigma Select Two Side Cling Cast Machine Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
(mm) Feet Pounds
MPB5005090 500 5000 90 35.4 40
MPB7506080 750 6000 80 56.7 20
MPB5006080 500 6000 80 37.8 40
MPB5005080 500 5000 80 31.5 40
MPB7506075 750 6000 75 53.1 20
MPB5006075 500 6000 75 35.4 40
MPB5006570 500 6500 70 35.8 40
MPB5006070 500 6000 70 33.1 40
MPB7508060 750 80000 60 56.7 20
MPB5008060 500 8000 60 37.8 40
Sigma Secure Two Side Cling Blown Machine Film
Product Code Width Length Micron Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
(mm) (M) (Kgs)
MVT5001230 500 1220 30.8 17.2 40
MVT7501230 750 1220 30.8 25.9 20
MVT5001425 500 1430 25.6 16.8 40
MVT7501425 750 1430 25.6 25.3 20
MVT5001523 500 1525 23.1 16.1 40
MVT7501523 750 1525 23.1 24.3 20
MVT5001820 500 1830 20.5 17.2 40
MVT7501820 750 1830 20.5 25.9 20
MVT5001917 500 1980 17.9 16.3 40
MVT7501917 750 1980 17.9 24.5 20
Sigma Vortex One Side Cling Blown Machine Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
(mm) Feet Pounds
MES5009049 500 9000 49 34.7 40
MES7509049 750 9000 49 52.1 20
MES5005049S60 500 5000 49 19.3 60
Sigma EcoSupreme One Side Cling Cast Machine Film
Product Code Width Length Gauge Roll Weight Rolls/Pallet
(mm) Feet Pounds
MEV50010041 500 10000 41 32.3 40
MEV5009045 500 9000 45 31.9 40
MEV5008050 500 8000 50 31.5 40
MEV75007541S50 500 7500 41 24.2 50
MEV5006545S50 500 6500 45 23.1 50
MEV5006050S50 500 6000 50 23.6 50
Sigma Evolve One Side Cling Cast Machine Film
ECOSUPREME AND SIGMA STRETCHED
Sigma Stretch Film’s premium grade stretch film made with
a special orientation process that produces stronger films
at thinner gauges.
FEATURES
• Aggressive Cling
• Reinforced Edges
• Soft Wind – Light weight
• Higher Load Compression
• A Cross Oriented Film
BENEFITS
• Ideal for Cold, Dusty Applications
• Eliminate Roll Waste due to edge damage
• Reduce Operator Fatigue. Easy to Wrap
• Tighter package / Less damage
• Eco-Friendly Source Reduction.
• Less Cost $$$
“TWICE THE LOAD HOLDING.  HALF THE EFFORT.  HALF THE COST OF
TRADITIONAL HAND FILMS”!
See our Product Training Video at: www.Sigmastretchfilm.com
Product Code Length
Roll/Case
Weight
Packaging
Rolls/Cases
Pallet
mm Inches Feet Pounds
HPE1314MB 318 12.5 1,476 2.88 Bulk 300
HPE1314SE 318 12.5 1,476 11.5 Boxed 60
HPE1615ECO 385 15.5 1,476 14.3 Boxed 48
HPE1615ECOB 385 15.5 1,476 3.57 Bulk 180
HPE1815SE 445 17.5 1,476 16.1 Boxed 48
Product Code Length
Roll/Case
Weight
Packaging
Rolls/Cases
Pallet
mm Inches Feet Pounds
HPE1315ECO2 318 12.5 1,476 9.7 Boxed 60
HPE1615ECO2 385 15.5 1,476 12.1 Boxed 48
HPE1620ECO2S24 385 15.5 2,000 12.1 Boxed 24
HPE1620ECO2B 385 15.5 2,000 4.09 Bulk 180
HPE1815ECO2 445 17.5 1,476 13.6 Boxed 24
HPE1820ECO2B 445 17.5 2,000 4.62 Bulk 120
ECO2- 33G
Width
Width
ECOSUPREME- 39G
Product Code Length
Roll/Case
Weight
Packaging
Rolls/Cases
Pallet
mm Inches Feet Pounds
HPE1315ECO3 318 12.5 1,476 8.6 Boxed 60
HPE1615ECO3 385 15.5 1,476 10.6 Boxed 48
HPE1815ECO3 445 17.5 1,476 12 Boxed 48
HPE1815ECO3B 445 17.5 1,476 3 Bulk 118
Product Code Length
Roll/Case
Weight
Packaging
Rolls/Cases
Pallet
mm Inches Feet Pounds
HPE1615ECO4 385 15.5 1,476 8.8/Case Boxed 48
HPE1615ECO4B 385 15.5 1,476 2.2/Roll Bulk 126
ECO3- 29G
Width
ECO4- 24G
Width
This list contains a summary of our products
only. More gauges and sizes are available.
Please contact your Sigma Sales Professional
to discuss your requirements.
Product Code Length Roll Weight Packaging Rolls/Pallet
mm Inches Feet Pounds
HPS1320MB  (29G) 318 12.5 2,000 2.9 Bulk 132
HPS1520MX  (29G) 368 14.5 2,000 3.36 Bulk 128
HPS1620MB  (29G) 394 15.5 2,000 3.6 Bulk 132
HPS1620LB    (24G) 394 15.5 2,000 3 Bulk 180
HPS1820MX  (29G) 445 17.5 2,000 4.06 Bulk 128
HPS1820MB  (29G) 445 17.5 2,000 4.06 Bulk 132
Sigma Stretched
Width
BLOWN PRE-STRETCHED HAND FILMS